

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Special Appeal Writ No. 844/2020

In

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12077/2020

Radheyshyam Son Of Kurdaram and ors.

-----Appellants

Versus

Kajodmal S/o Shri Balu and ors.

-----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : None

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVERDHAN BARDHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR VYAS

Order

01/04/2021

List before another Bench of which one of us
(Goverdhan Bardhar,J.) is not a member.

(MANOJ KUMAR VYAS),J

(GOVERDHAN BARDHAR),J