

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 844/2020

Radheyshyam Son Of Kurdaram

----Appellant

Versus

Kajodmal S/o Shri Balu

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Kapil Bardar Mr. Giriraj Bardar through VC
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Surya Pratap Singh

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANGEET LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL**

Order

08/07/2021

Application (IA No.1/2020) for taking documents on record shall be considered at the time of admission of the appeal.

In the meantime, learned counsel appearing for the appellant may supply copy of memo of appeal to the counsel appearing for the respondent-caveator.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

(SANGEET LODHA),J