

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 844/2020

Radheyshyam Son Of Kurdaram & Ors.

----Appellants

Versus

Kajodmal S/o Shri Balu & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Sudesh Bairwa, Adv., for Mr. Kapil Bardhar, Adv.,
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Digvijay Singh, Adv., for Mr. Karan Palawat, Adv.,

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI**

Order

25/10/2021

Learned counsel for the appellants seeks time.

List after four weeks, as prayed.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI), J

(PRAKASH GUPTA), J

HEENA GANDHI /46

सत्यमेव जयते