

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 844/2020

Radheyshyam Son Of Kurdaram

----Appellant

Versus

Kajodmal S/o Shri Balu

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Kapil Bardhar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Surya Pratap Singh on behalf of Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

09/01/2026

Put up before regular Bench.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Upendra Pratap Singh /12