

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 844/2020

Radheyshyam Son Of Kurdaram

----Appellant

Versus

Kajodmal S/o Shri Balu

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Kapil Bardhar, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG with Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

28/01/2026

On the request of learned Additional Advocate General, list
this matter after one week.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

Sudheer/HEENA/55