

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 844/2020

Radheyshyam Son Of Kurdaram

----Appellant

Versus

Kajodmal S/o Shri Balu

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Ayush Sharma, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Kapil Bardhar, Advocate.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shikha Sharma, Advocate and Mr. Dev Kumar, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Guru Charan Singh Gill, Additional Advocate General.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

09/02/2026

List after four weeks as prayed by counsel for the petitioner.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J