

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 844/2020
CNR: RJHC020673462020 | URN: SAW / 1331U / 2020

Radheyshyam Son Of Kurdaram
-----Appellant

Versus

Kajodmal S/o Shri Balu
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Kapil Bardhar.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Choudhary on behalf of Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

30/07/2026

Counsel for the respondents weeks two weeks' time to file
reply.

Time prayed for is allowed.

List this matter after two weeks.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J	(INDERJEET SINGH),J
--------------------	---------------------